|_U N CH from 12:00 till 17:00

SANDWICHES

Homesmoked Salmon
with (gpers and Garden (ress Mayonnaise

Tuna Salad
with (gpers and Bell Pepper

Hummus v
with Roasted Vegetables and Pomegranate

0ld ‘Beemster’ Cheese v
with Tomato (hutney and Arugula

Roasted Chicken Salad

dressed in Basil Mayo, with Tomatoes and Pancetta

TOASTIES

Ham and/or Cheese Toastie
Croque Monsieur
Croque Madame

SALADS

Roasted Chicken
with Sweet Potato, rispy Serrano Ham and
Lime-Pegper Mayonnaise

Salad Roasted Greens V*

With Grispy Eggplant, Light Oyster sauce,
Feta and Kidney Beans

SIDES

Portion of Fries
Side Salad ¥

145

115

9.5

11

6.5
8.5
9.5

175

11/17

<,
%y,
ls‘wv

WARM

Shrimp Mini Croquettes from Holtkamp
on Bread, served with Tartar Sauce

Veal Croquettes from Holtkamp
on Bread, served with Mustard

Fish & Chips

with Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce

Eggs Benedict

with Avocado, Ham or Sautéed Spinach
Fried Eggs with Ham and Cheese
Soup of the Day v’

BU RG E RS (Served with Fries and Coleslaw)

J-Kantine Hamburger
with Pancetta and Burgersauce

Falafel Burger vV
with Hummus and Roasted Bell Pepper Salsa

SWEET

Apple Pie from Holtkamp (Whjpped (ream + 0.7)
Brownie
(aRe of the WeeR from Holtkamp

Bonbons (per 2/per6)

WWW.IJKANTINE.NL

125
11

185

145

12

195

185

6.5

15/8



