

## LUNCH from 12:00 till 17:00

## SANDWICHES

Homesmoked Salmon with Capers and Garden Cress Mayonnaise	14.5
Tuna Salad with Capers and Bell Pepper	11.5
Hummus V* with Roasted Vegetables and Pomegranate	9
Old 'Beemster' Cheese ∨ with Tomato Chutney and Arugula	9.5
Roasted Chicken Salad dressed in Basil Mayo, with Tomatoes and Pancetta	11
TOASTIES	
Ham and/or Cheese Toastie	6.5
Croque Monsieur	8.5
Croque Madame	9.5

## SALADS

Roasted Chicken with Sweet Potato, Crispy Serrano Ham and Lime-Pepper Mayonnaise	17.5
Salad Roasted Greens V With Crispy Eggplant, Light Oyster sauce, Feta and Kidney Beans	11/17
SIDES	
	6

Portion of Fries	6
Side Salad ∨″	5.5

## WARM

5	Shrimp Mini Croquettes from Holtkamp on Bread, served with Tartar Sauce	12.5
,	Veal Croquettes from Holtkamp on Bread, served with Mustard	11
	Fish & Chips with Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce	18.5
	Eggs Benedict <i>with Avocado, Ham or Sautéed Spinach</i>	14.5
	Fried Eggs with Ham and Cheese	12
	Soup of the Day ∨	9
	BURGERS (Served with Fries and Coleslaw)	
	IJ-Kantine Hamburger with Pancetta and Burgersauce	19.5
	Falafel Burger V with Hummus and Roasted Bell Pepper Salsa	18.5
	SWEET	
	Apple Pie from Holtkamp (Whipped Cream + 0.7)	6.5
	Brownie	6
	Cake of the Week from Holtkamp	7
	Bonbons <i>(per 1/per 6)</i>	1.5/8